Nom Prénom
ALMEIDA DIEGO
AMMANN  MICHAEL
ANDREAS ~ GERBER
ARNOLD LIGTVOET
AUFFRET STEPHANE
AVENET JEROME
BATSCHELET DAVID
BELLOT VINCENT
BENTALEB ~ KADDA
BERTIN MICHAEL
BERTIN ELODIE
BIRKENSTOC! JURG
BOHLER BERNHARD
BOITEUX RAPHAEL
BOITEUX FREDERIC
BONNARD  ALYETTE
BOUCHER  ROBIN
BOURNHONE JOSEPH
BOUTTIER ~ FLORENCE
CAGNOLATI BRUNO
CANIVET CYRILLE
CENDREZ BRUNO
CHALOIN OLIVIA
CHHUONG  XIAO-PAO
CHRISTIAN  BAMBACH
CLOCHARD  XAVIER
COURTEILLE SEBASTIEN
CREPEL CHRISTIAN
CRESSON OLIVIER
DA ROS OLIVIER
DAVID L'HOSTIS
DEJONGE  EDDY
DESCUBES ~ PHILIPPE
DESCUBES  THOMAS
DOBSON MARC
DOUTEAU PATRICK
DUCOMMUN FREDERIC
EUPANI GIOVANNI
EUPANI MARIO
EUPANI SUSANNA
EUPANI BIANCA
EYHARABERF JEAN MARC
FARWER JOCHEN
FENN DANIEL
FLAUX MARCEL
FRANCALLET JULIEN
FRESSON MATHIEU
GARDIN PATRICE
GARTNER  JOSEF
GOGUELAT  CHRISTOPHE
GOUJON PIERRE
GRESSET YANN
HABIGHORST HANNO
HACKENBRU! PHILIPP
HENRY CHARLES
HINZEN ALAIN
HOLENSTEIN GUIDO
JAHAN ROBERTO
JAMES COXON
JAN HERBERK
JOUBERT DOMINIQUE
JOUBERT LAURENT
KARSTEN CRAZIUS
KAUKE ROLAND
LACROIX JULIEN
LANQUETIN DENIS

LE QUEMENT JULIEN

LE TENDRE  LAURENT
LEBORGNE  THAIS
LEBORGNE  MALRIC
LEEMANS  JOCHEM
LEFORTIER  DENIS
LELIEVRE GEOFFROY
LEPAGE CHRISTIAN
Low SIMON
MARC LESOURD
MARRAS VINCENT
MARSALEK  PETR

Pays
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
SUISSE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ROYAUME-UNI
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
SUISSE

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE
ROYAUME-UNI
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE
SUISSE
FRANCE
GERMANY
ALLEMAGNE
SWITZERLAND
ALLEMAGNE
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDO
CZECH REPUBLIC
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
PAYS-BAS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
REPUBLIQUE TCI
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Numéro
503
35
102
20
45
112
202
31
504
206
2
110
108
19
18
502
33
15
324
3
314
217
317
30
9
308
2
323
111
10
23
39
318
319
331
215
105
218
220
219
325
401
5
210
204
40
302
313
109
222
27
17
21
207
107
16
43
303
307
36
29
315
104
37
326
311
205
4
41
42
310
322
106
6
223
101
25
327

Naissance Nom Catégorie

1974
1978
1973
1972
1973
1968
1981
1966
1993
1980
2010
1970
1961
2002
1968
1970
1982
1952
1967
1968
1974
1971
1977
1984
1975
1969
1976
1951
1955
1968
1978
1961
1968
1999
1974
1955
1964
1968
2008
2002
2009
1964
1970
1976
1959
1984
1975
1968
1961
1991
1969
1972
1995
1975
1960
1984
1959
1960
1975
1991
1967
1970
1974
1965
1979
1961
1977
1967
2007
1974
1989
1961
1979
1960
2001
1967
1964
1976

T-TANDEM
UF-NON CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
T-TANDEM
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-JUNIOR
PF-SEMI CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
T-TANDEM
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-JUNIOR
FF-TOUT CARENE
TR-JUNIOR
HB-HANDBIKE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
PF-SEMI CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-JUNIOR
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
PF-SEMI CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE

Nation

Club

VELO COUCHE ANNECY
FUTUREBIKE.CH
FUTUREBIKECH

AFV

AFV

AFV

VELO COUCHE ANNECY
AFV

AFV

FUTUREBIKECH

AFV
ARV
AFV
ARV
AFV

AFV
TEAM DES DOMBES
AFV
AFV

AFV

ARV

AFV

AFV

ACDTR

BHPC

HPV BELGIUM
ASSOCIATION FRANCAISE D

AFV

PROPULSIONE UMANA
PROPULSIONE UMANA
PROPULSIONE UMANA
PROPULSIONE UMANA
AFV

AFV
MACTRI 21

AFV
AFV

FUTUREBIKE
AFV

AZUB BIKE FACTORY TEAM

NONE
TRSIPIRIDON OYONNAX

ARV

AFV
AFV

AFV
AFV
AZUB BIKE FACTORY TEAM

Tour 1
00:23:45.50

00:16:35.62
00:21:22.29
00:22:31.81
00:31:54.86
00:18:21.46
00:28:34.50

00:18:33.00
00:17:54.30
00:19:51.46
00:20:43.11
00:18:36.30
00:18:43.99

00:23:39.55
00:21:51.77

Clt Tour 1

Tour 2 Clt Tour 2 Tour 3 Clt Tour 3 Tour 4
00:24:47.06 75 00:24:47.53 72 00:25:10.22
15 00:18:27.09 16 00:18:20.25
14 13 00:18:09.09
64 . 65 00:25:46.33
37 00:19:43.39 30 00:19:39.18
10 00:18:41.94 17 00:18:47.29
9 00:17:59.97 14 00:17:56.08
86 94 00:28:49.59
76 f 73 00:25:09.84
: 13 00:17:37.43 9 00:17:46.08
00:30:56.73 96 00:32:46.69 96 00:33:27.94
00: 6.07 18 00:18:43.91 19 00:20:07.92
00:16:59.90 7 00:17:27.63 4 00:17:49.97
:! 52 00:21:19.31 46 00:21:37.13
:21:43. 54 00:21:57.58 52 00:22:52.06
00:35:38.95 108 00:48:02.13 109 01:01:30.85
00: 0.77 36 00:19:45.10 31 00:19:36.91
00:29:08.40 92 00:31:47.22 93 00:31:51.99
00:35:35. 107 00:35:29.60 101 00:36:58.22
20 20 00:19:16.45
67 :23:47. 61 00:24:24.29
2 00:16:36.19 2 00:16:25.72
106 00:36:59.79 105 00:39:16.67
77 00:25:29.70 76 00:27:14.06

61 49 00:21:43.21
100 . 97 00:37:39.34
22 00:19:02.90 24 00:19:14.85
89 00:30:37.21 90 00:33:32.00
41 00:21:37.47 50 00:22:46.90
84 70 00:26:01.96
4 :17:32. 8 00:18:22.45
71 00:24:33.76 69 00:26:04.50
49 00:21:33.69 48 00:21:04.80
68 00:24:06.37 64 00:24:30.77
102 106 00:41:58.70
38 : 35 00:20:40.07
51 00:22:14.71 53 00:22:52.00

90 00:30:30.41 89 01:30:58.93
95 00:00:00.00 0 00:00:00.00
110 102 00:44:50.21
112 X 112 00:00:00.00
:. 101 00:35:04.91 100 00:37:25.96
00:19:35.57 34 00:22:21.02 55 00:21:24.39
00: 7.06 27 00:19:57.88 34 00:20:05.49
00:19:30.39 32 00:20:00.89 36 00:19:29.69
: 24 00:19:02.10 22 00:19:10.62
:20:32. 45 00:21:16.03 45 00:21:23.78
00:22:37.25 63 00:23:49.58 62 00:24:29.27
00: 9.15 31 00:19:33.75 28 00:20:00.33
00:19:28.85 30 00:19:18.32 26 00:19:31.17
21 00:19:02.82 23 00:19:13.68
25 27 00:18:32.20
17 :18:18. 15 00:18:47.47
43 00:20:48.92 38 00:21:20.53
50 00:21:44.93 51 00:21:29.77
12 00:17:38.80 10 00:18:54.57
74 78 00:28:17.75
85 . 82 00:27:53.24
23 00:18:43.80 18 00:18:55.31
55 00:21:25.65 47 00:22:05.97
72 00:25:11.80 74 00:27:29.97
98 99 00:37:55.98
57 :24:02. 63 00:22:01.54

26 00:19:01.29 21 00:19:03.63

69 00:24:38.09 71 00:25:11.41
78 00:26:48.00 81 00:27:46.96

73 79 00:27:00.21
66 . 66 00:24:58.14
88 00:28:50.56 87 00:31:56.00
80 00:25:16.19 75 00:24:08.45
6 00:17:30.96 5 00:17:48.62
87 77 00:27:43.79
8 . 6 00:18:02.66
: 28 00:19:54.72 32 00:20:12.98
00:17:26.24 1 00:17:46.41 12 00:18:13.61
00: 8.34 5 00:17:32.32 7 00:18:03.21
00:22:01.09 58 00:22:41.65 57 00:25:00.85
00:24:13.02 70 00:24:29.42 68 00:26:03.87

Clt Tour 4

Tour 5
00:27:05.70
00:18:32.38

00:20:35.73
00:19:47.90
00:17:46.56

00:18:18.32
00:38:44.43
00:19:31.44
00:18:11.22
00:23:00.33
00:24:36.99
00:00:00.00
00:19:52.65
00:32:26.85
00:38:02.47
00:18:50.13
00:25:13.34
00:16:59.43
00:40:24.85
00:29:07.16

00:20:17.72
00:35:40.06
00:24:20.46

00:
00:18:14.09
00:27:50.60
00:22:27.65
00:24:32.36

06.57

00:23:41.43
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:40:40.96
00:22:53.05
00:18:52.75
00:20:18.39
00:18:52.79
00:22:12.33
00:25:10.52
00:20:51.92
00:19:05.13
00:18:48.85
00:19:16.34
00:19:12.64
00:22:11.76
00:21:48.27
00:19:25.15

00:19:13.00
00:22:28.26
00:27:08.14

00:
00:23:20.98
00:19:34.70
00:25:00.73
00:27:35.26

16.82

00:35:28.12
00:25:43.25
00:18:03.59

00:20:40.09
00:18:50.37
00:18:24.35
00:26:51.92
00:25:44.06

Cit Tour 5
72
9
10
106
33
27
3
81
71
7
99
25
5
51
62
0
28
85
95
13
65
1
100
79
37
92
29
93
57
69
6
75
48
61
105
40
55
0
0
102
0
101
50
15
30
16
46
64
36
19
11
2
20
44
42
24
80
78
21
49
73
9%
53
26
63
74
77
66
91
67
4
82
18
34
14
8
70
68

Tour 6
00:27:40.30
00:18:46.28
00:18:46.65
00:00:00.00
00:21:23.70
00:20:15.62
00:17:49.10
00:30:10.18
00:27:41.12
00:18:11.78
00:34:42.34
00:20:52.59
00:18:25.40
00:23:07.43
00:24:27.41
00:00:00.00
00:20:00.99
00:35:33.10
00:00:00.00
00:18:52.24
00:24:52.76
00:17:14.13
00:00:00.00
00:31:19.18
00:21:18.43
00:35:04.20
00:22:29.83
00:34:14.71
00:24:26.90
00:27:24.72
00:19:41.09
00:25:41.65
00:22:54.36
00:25:08.12
00:00:00.00
00:21:51.49
00:24:06.89
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:22:37.04
00:19:20.89
00:20:54.19
00:18:56.05
00:23:13.69
00:26:45.03
00:21:11.81
00:19:26.14
00:18:54.05
00:19:14.33
00:20:16.95
00:23:03.13
00:22:17.07
00:19:22.02
00:35:33.73
00:30:59.78
00:19:15.55
00:22:52.36
00:27:34.33
00:00:00.00
00:25:26.94
00:19:22.36
00:25:11.77
00:27:51.47
00:28:58.77
00:25:28.84
00:36:08.33
00:27:09.94
00:18:03.49
00:29:08.81
00:19:18.05
00:21:01.40
00:35:43.62
00:18:14.15
00:29:20.11
00:27:39.05

Clt Tour 6

Tour 7
00:27:27.30
00:18:59.62
00:18:58.34
00:00:00.00
00:22:57.74
00:20:46.81
00:18:19.79

00:18:03.54
00:00:00.00
00:21:33.59
00:19:20.70
00:25:20.19
00:24:50.31
00:00:00.00
00:20:21.56
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:32:42.80
00:20:31.25
00:00:00.00
00:23:28.53
00:00:00.00
00:25:05.99

00:26:29.21
00:24:16.96
00:25:34.31

00:f
00:21:54.25
00:24:33.74
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:22:35.44
00:20:39.11
00:21:19.57
00:18:44.11
00:26:35.79
00:29:16.94
00:21:03.54
00:19:40.55
00:17:49.76

00:24:34.20
00:23:04.23
00:19:57.52

00
00:32:05.58
00:19:47.30
00:24:01.58
00:29:55.94

01.72

00:19:34.66
00:25:38.91
00:27:13.14

00:.
00:25:40.47
00:00:00.00
00:26:24.81
00:18:09.89

:01.12

00:21:38.48
00:19:50.70
00:19:09.03
00:30:42.00
00:27:42.45

Clt Tour 7

Tour 8
00:00:00.00
00:18:55.69
00:19:01.84
00:00:00.00
00:23:06.51
00:21:18.33
00:18:14.32
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:18:46.19
00:00:00.00
00:23:48.94
00:19:59.57
00:25:30.32
00:25:34.58
00:00:00.00
00:20:21.36
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:19:02.86
00:00:00.00
00:17:43.42
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:20:45.60
00:00:00.00
00:22:36.38
00:00:00.00
00:25:04.36
00:00:00.00
00:19:53.05
00:00:00.00
00:23:24.34
00:26:00.34
00:00:00.00
00:21:00.80
00:43:38.79
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:22:50.11
00:17:02.36
00:21:24.28
00:20:46.56
00:27:17.43
00:00:00.00
00:21:28.87
00:19:24.97
00:19:03.26
00:19:04.13
00:23:13.87
00:27:34.22
00:24:38.66
00:20:02.89
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:20:13.16
00:23:29.59
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:25:20.66
00:20:09.02
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:18:16.02
00:00:00.00
00:20:00.83
00:22:11.81
00:21:15.68
00:19:16.36
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Clt Tour 8

Tour 9
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:. 3.38

00:20:35.48

00:00:00.00
00:. 4.29
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:f 0.00

00:22:19.99

00:00:00.00
00:. 4.73
00:19:50.03

00:21:36.57
00: 4.20
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Clt Tour 9

0

Tour 10
00:00:00.00

00:19:19.58
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Clt Tour 10
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MARVIN
MEROTH
MEROTH
MILLET

PAGIS
PANGRAZI
PATRICK
PEREZ
PERLY
POINAS
POPPE

TUNNAT
MAX
FRANCOIS
LIONEL
CEDRIC
FRANCIS
MAXIME
DANIELA
HAGEMANN
JOSE
PHILIPPE
NORBERT
MELCHIOR

RAVINETTO LAURENT
SCHAFFENRC RICHARD

SCIEUR
SCIEUR
SIJBRANDIJ
SIJBRANDIJ
SOURDIN
TACAILLE
TEHAR
TULETT
ULRICH
URBIN
VENANT
VIVANT
VIVIEN
VOIRIN
VUADENS
VUILLEMIN
WALTHER
WATSON
WATSON
WATSON
WERNER
YMTE

CHRISTINE
HERVE
PIETER
MAARTEN
MICHELLE
OLIVIER
NOURDINE
WILLIAM
BENNINGHO|
GERALD
PATRICIA
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
Helmut
OLIVIER
GILLES

SUBRANDIJ

ALLEMAGNE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

ITALY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
PAYS-BAS
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ROYAUME-UNI
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

SUISSE

FRANCE

SUISSE
ROYAUME-UNI
ROYAUME-UNI
UNITED KINGDO
AUTRICHE
PAYS-BAS
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UF-NON CARENE
HB-HANDBIKE
HB-HANDBIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
T-TANDEM
UF-NON CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
T-TANDEM
T-TANDEM
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-JUNIOR
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-JUNIOR
TR-TRIKE
UF-NON CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
TR-TRIKE
TR-TRIKE
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-JUNIOR
FF-TOUT CARENE
UF-NON CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE
FF-TOUT CARENE

ARV

AFV

AFV

AFV

PROPULSIONE UMANA
VELOMO

ARV

CYCLO-CLUB DE VILLAINES |
ARV

ARV

AUCUNE

INTERCITY BIKE

INTERCITY BIKE
BICYCLETTE BRUZOISE

ARV

AFV
FUTUREBIKECH

INTERCITYBIKE

00:23:22.42
00:19:15.50
00:34:53.90
00:21:00.53
00:21:50.94
00:19:50.28

00:18:58.26
00:16:23.12

114 .

H X 115 00:00:00.00
00:26:42.78 83 00:28:35.85
00:. 179 81 00:28:32.27
00:23:09.93 65 00:23:19.46
00:19:16.84 29 00:19:57.68
00:40:53.98 111 00:00:00.00
00:22:15.29 59 00:22:31.32
00:21:40.99 53 00:22:17.02
00:20:33.13 46 00:21:15.07

109 00:48:02.13
16
19 :19:07.

. .. 40 00:21:01.15
00:35:09.41 104  00:36:59.13
00:. 9.09 103 00:36:57.88

8.80 48 00:21:01.39
00:22:36. 62 00:26:22.52
00:49:15.83 113 00:47:32.95
00:22:27.97 60 00:23:30.34

2.94 79 00:27:08.03

19.97 99

:47.24 93 :30:47.
2.38 44 00:21:14.74
9 00:32:32.72
97
s6
39 :20:34.
35 00:19:41.94
105 00:40:42.81
47 00:20:55.69
42
91 .

. .. 82 00:28:51.88
00:19:30.85 33 00:24:21.33
00:16:02.64 1 00:16:25.37

00:17:24.50
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:29:13.00
00:31:40.79
00:23:27.34
00:20:26.50
00:00:00.00
00:22:55.64
00:22:23.32
00:21:24.35
01:01:31.69
00:18:52.25
00:19:13.69
00:21:36.30
00:41:20.19
00:41:22.14
00:21:13.60
00:32:12.93
00:46:54.37
00:24:01.77
00:26:01.07
00:30:30.66
00:34:02.79
00:21:24.45
00:33:33.73
00:43:10.29
00:23:55.86
00:20:35.48
00:20:13.70
00:43:02.89
00:21:26.89
00:21:25.94
00:30:27.44
00:27:39.62
00:21:16.71
00:17:24.85

00:00:00.00
00:30:16.14
00:33:31.08
00:24:26.14
00:21:24.62
00:00:00.00
00:23:57.37
00:23:33.47
00:22:11.89
00:00:00.00
00:18:57.91
00:18:49.94
00:20:21.76
00:38:18.89
00:38:18.10
00:21:03.47
00:33:25.01
00:00:00.00
00:24:26.31
00:27:50.88
00:31:51.69
00:33:48.87
00:22:11.39
00:35:06.70
00:36:50.31
00:24:27.66
00:20:42.87
00:20:30.42
00:44:32.22
00:22:21.70
00:23:08.04
00:44:58.51
00:32:30.25
00:21:13.05
00:19:20.96

00:17:04.01
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:32:25.27
00:33:11.80
00:25:14.56
00:22:17.15
00:00:00.00
00:24:44.51
00:24:33.02
00:22:43.14
00:00:00.00
00:18:58.73
00:18:58.67
00:20:42.27
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:21:53.92
00:46:45.57
00:00:00.00
00:25:03.80
00:29:11.66
00:32:55.40
00:33:28.16
00:22:44.15
00:36:00.56
00:00:00.00
00:25:00.32
00:20:45.62
00:21:26.09
00:00:00.00
00:21:17.65
00:31:31.41
00:31:37.64
00:37:48.58
00:21:47.94
00:19:50.96

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:25:46.13
00:22:39.35
00:00:00.00
00:26:28.43
00:27:45.45
00:22:54.31
00:00:00.00

00:19:39.96
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:20:55.84
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:25:32.15
00:29:47.54

00:22:54.03
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:22:58.76
00:00:00.00
00:22:16.53

00:00:00.00
00:23:13.30
00:20:20.47

00:17:40.45
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:26:13.89
00:23:52.08
00:00:00.00
00:24:39.34
00:25:24.24
00:23:01.98
00:00:00.00
00:19:13.13
00:18:36.61
00:20:12.57
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:20:28.31
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:25:46.91
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:22:59.06
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:25:25.29
00:21:01.77
00:23:05.47
00:00:00.00
00:23:07.22
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:22:37.60
00:21:31.43

00:00:00.00

00:f 0.00
00:00:00.00
00:24:54.58
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:f 0.00
00:00:00.00

00:23:51.57
00:20:13.47

00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00
00:20:01.54



